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35372 PUMP/UTPOL 50 06/01/2017

HX Base Yr

1881 SW STATE ROAD 47, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 937 82.8144 92.75 86,907 1951 1951 0 0
AP
5 35.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 851

BAS 851 100 851 47,358

FOP 160 30 48 2,671

UEP 63 60 38 2,115

1,074 937 52,144
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

5,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 39.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 11,021

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 39.22 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 392,200


